
SRM   Re-Tender Notice (RFx No. 7000036904) 

MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-Tender 
Process of MSETCL in two bid system from registered contractors, agencies on Mahatransco 

                      E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 
 
Sr. 
No. 

 Tender No & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 

opening of Tender 
 

1. 
Tender Ref No.  
CELDK/EA/REDSM/AMC/2025-26/002 

 
 

 

Scope of Work: Annual Service Contract of 
REDSM Software for period of one year 
with Back-to-Back support from OEM at 
SLDC Airoli 

Download of Tender Documents 
Date: From 08.07.2025 to 17.07.2025 

 
Estimated 
Cost (Rs) 

EMD 
(Rs) 

Tender Fee 
(Rs)+GST@
18% Extra 

Closing Date 
(Submission) 

Technical bid 
Opening date 

Price bid 
Opening 

date 

 13,35,843/- 13,358/- 590/- 
17.07.2025 
Up to 23.59 

hrs. 

18.07.2025 
11.00 Am 

(If possible) 

21.07.2025 
11.00 Am 

(If possible) 

 
Contact Person: Executive Engineer (EA),  
Mobile No. +91-9137452040  
 
For further details visit our website  http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
  
Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal. 

                                                                                                                          
   
 
                                                                                                              
 
  SD/-   
             (Girish Pantoji) 
                                                                                                       Chief Engineer (MSLDC) 
                                                                                                              MSETCL, Airoli.      
 


